
 

School District of Indian River County Contacts for Potential Volunteers 
 

If you are interested in volunteering at a school, please call or email that school’s  contact, listed below, 
who will put you in touch with the school’s volunteer coordinator. 

 
 
 

School Phone Principal’s Administrative Assistant Grades 
Alternative Center for Education 
4680 28th Court 
Vero Beach, FL 32967 

772/564-6240 Jamie Burger 
Jamie.Burger@indianriverschools.org 
 

6-12 

Beachland Elementary 
3550 Indian River Blvd, East 
Vero Beach, FL 32963-1748 

772/564-3324 Bethany Rice 
Bethany.Rice@indianriverschools.org 
 
 

K-5 

Citrus Elementary 
2771 4th Street 
Vero Beach, FL 32968 

772/978-8361 Beth Dunton 
Beth.Dunton@indianriverschools.org 
 

K-5 

Dodgertown Elementary 
4350 43rd Avenue 
Vero Beach, FL 32967-1075 

772/564-4103 Tammy Holmes 
Tammy.Holmes@indianriverschool.org 
 

K-5 

Fellsmere Elementary 
50 N Cypress Street 
Fellsmere, FL 34948-661 

772/564-5971 Judy Marsiglia 
Judy.Marsiglia@indianriverschools.org 
 

K-5 

Gifford Middle School 
4530 28th Court 
Vero Beach, FL 32967 

772/564-3588 Maria Crawford 
Maria.Crawford@indianriverschools.org 
 
 

6-8 

Glendale Elementary 
4940  8th Street 
Vero Beach, FL 32968 

772/978-8052 Jeralynne Russell  
Jeralynne.Russell@indianriverschools.org 
 

K-5 

Indian River Academy 
500 20th Street, SW 
Vero Beach, FL 32962-7136 

772/564-3404 Liz Gioffre 
Liz.Gioffre@indianriverschools.org 
 
 
 

K-5 

Liberty Magnet 
6850 81st Street 
Vero Beach, FL 32967 

772/564-5310 Amy Lehoullier 
Amy.Lehoullier@indianriverschools.org 
 

K-5 

Osceola Magnet 
1110 18th Avenue, SW Vero 
Beach, FL 32962-5363 

772/564-5825 Sandy Waltrip 
Sandy.Waltrip@indianriverschools.org 

K-5 

Oslo Middle School 
480 20th Avenue, SW 
Vero Beach, FL 32962 

772/564-3981 Lavette Ponders 
Lavette.Ponders@indianriverschools.org 
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Pelican Island Elementary 
1355 Schumann Drive 
Sebastian, FL 32958-6269 

772/564-6492 Charlotte Jobe 
Charlotte.Jobe@indianriverschools.org 
 

K-5 

Rosewood Magnet 
3850 16th Street 
Vero Beach, FL 32960-2779 

772/564-3842 Stephanie Beaulieu 
Stephanie.Beaulieu@indianriverschools.org 
  

K-5 

Sebastian Elementary 
400 CR 512 
Sebastian, FL 32958-4551 

772/978-8202 Sharon Miles-Brown 
Sharon.Miles-Brown@indianriverschools.org 
 

K-5 

Sebastian River Middle 
9400 CR 512 
Sebastian, FL 32958 

772/564-5118 Holly Sequera 
Holly.Sequera@indianriverschools.org 
 

6-8 

Sebastian River High School 
9001 90th Avenue 
Sebastian, FL 32958 

772/564-4335 Beth Wargo 
Beth.Wargo@indianriverschools.org 
 

 

9-12 

Storm Grove Middle School 
6400 57th Street 
Vero Beach, FL 32967 

772/564-6323 Tracey Barker 
Tracey.Barker@indianriverschools.org 
 
 

K-5 

Treasure Coast Elementary 
8955 85th Street 
Sebastian, FL 32958 

772/978-8510 Barbara Negreira-Harrel 
Barbara.Negreira-Harrel@indianriverschools.org 
 
 
 
 

K-5 

Vero Beach Elementary 
1770 12th Street 
Vero Beach, FL 32960-3731 

772/564-4560 Yvette Braceley 
Yvette.Braceley@indianriverschools.org 

K-5 

Vero Beach High FLC 
1507 19th Street 
Vero Beach, FL 32960 

772/564-5800 Ally Jankowski 
Allyson.Jankowski@indianriverschools.org 
 

9 

Vero Beach High School 
1707 16th Street 
Vero Beach, FL 32960 

772/564-5511 Jennifer Plate 
Jennifer.Plate@indianriverschools.org 

10-12 

Wabasso School 
8895 US 1 (PO Box 669) 
Sebastian, FL 32958 

772/978-8001 Jaime House 
Jaime.House@indianriverschools.org 
 

ESE 
School 

District Volunteer Contact: Beth Crisafulli (772)564-3148 
Beth.Crisafulli@indianriverschools.org 
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